SPECIFICATION:
Output voltage 12 VDC
Output current 2.5 A
Power 30.0 W
Input voltage 100...240 VAC
Connection, secondary side 2.5 x 5.5 mm Barrel Plug
Polarity +(C)
Connection, primary side 2-pin C8 socket
FEATURES:
Switching; wide input voltage range, small dimensions and low weight
Output protected against short circuits and over-voltage
Mains lead set not included
Power supply
Art. Nr.
SA130D-12U 2,5MM
For more information and technical drawings, please contact us at info@distrelec.com.